
Jamestown

3-May-25

Race Results

50  A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 372 Shaw Vandenburg COB- Solen ND 1 1 50

2 604 Bennett Mutschler COB- Wimbledon ND 2 2 44

3 144 Beckem Pudwill GAS- Sturgis SD 3 4 38

4 27 Ryder Moilanen KTM- Sidney MT 6 3 35

5 811 Carter Caulpetzer COB- Williston ND 4 5 34

6 366 Molly Morris COB- Mandan ND 5 6 31

50  B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 417 August Anton COB- Williston ND 1 1 50

2 105 Shiloh Shelton COB- Williston ND 3 2 42

3 281 William Schriock GAS- Minot ND 2 3 42

4 617 Lane Hall COB- Bottineau ND 4 5 34

5 28 Zarek Peterson GAS- Dickinson ND 6 4 33

6 861 Avery White GAS- Williston ND 5 6 31

7 437 Max Entzel KTM- Bismarck ND 7 7 28

8 961 Ryder White COB- Williston ND 10 8 24

9 84 Jameson Dahl GAS- Hannaford ND 9 9 24

10 117 Hayes Bowers COB- Souris ND 8 10 24

11 03 Liam Kephart YAM- Dickinson ND 11 11 20

12 4 Greta Ekren KTM- Kensal ND 13 12 17



13 20 Maverick Berger YAM- Mandan ND 12 13 17

50  Beginner

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 545 Tyson Ross KTM- Mandan ND 3 2 42

2 23 Grayson Schaefer GAS- Bismarck ND 2 3 42

3 966 Max Morris COB- Mandan ND 8 1 38

4 95 Elsie Schriock GAS- Minot ND 4 6 33

5 177 David Kruit GAS- Williston ND 7 4 32

6 243 Tyr Solberg HUS- Belfield ND 6 5 31

7 101 Kali Jo Olson KTM- Belle Fourche SD 5 8 29

8 223 Jaxon Miller COB- Bismarck ND 9 7 26

9 104 Jaxon Vetter HUS- Napoleon ND 1 DNS 25

10 8 Zayvian Peterson GAS- Dickinson ND 10 9 23

11 675 Jagger Benson GAS- Sheyenne WY 11 11 20

12 361 Jameson Hawkins HON- Center ND 14 10 18

13 14 Brylie Marie Sherman GAS- Valley City ND 13 12 17

14 657 Rowdy Benson YAM- Sheyenne ND 12 13 17

15 624 Lane Pugliese KTM- Williston ND DNF DNS 1

16 83 Harris Dahl KTM- Hannaford ND DNS DNS 0

17 129 Terry Pugliese GAS- Williston ND DNS DNS 0

65  A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 931 Jack Crone GAS- Dickinson ND 1 1 50

2 550 Tanner Fries KTM- Lincoln ND 3 2 42

3 55 Kooper Kahler YAM- Volga SD 2 6 37



4 372 Shaw Vandenburg GAS- Solen ND 5 3 36

5 535 Barrett Dickinson HUS- Surrey ND 4 4 36

6 25 Deklan Rowe KTM- Spearfish SD 6 5 31

7 804 Hank Tix KTM- Glenburn ND 7 7 28

8 9 Jerran Shearer COB- Foley MN 8 8 26

65  B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 604 Bennett Mutschler COB- Wimbledon ND 1 1 50

2 27 Ryder Moilanen KTM- Sidney MT 2 2 44

3 144 Beckem Pudwill KTM- Sturgis SD 4 3 38

4 730 Breckin Rickford HUS- Cooperstown ND 3 4 38

5 104 Braxton Beaman KTM- Rapid City SD 8 5 29

6 47 Jexton Emter GAS- Glen Ullin ND 7 6 29

7 417 August Anton COB- Williston ND 5 8 29

8 366 Molly Morris KTM- Mandan ND 10 7 25

9 811 Carter Caulpetzer GAS- Williston ND 9 9 24

10 617 Lane Hall COB- Bottineau ND 11 11 20

11 105 Shiloh Shelton COB- Williston ND 13 10 19

12 281 William Schriock GAS- Minot ND 6 DNS 15

13 994 Colter Berg KAW- Elliott ND 12 DNS 9

65/85  Beginner

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 94 Dayden Bercier HON- Rolla ND 1 2 47

2 824 James St. Clair KTM- Williston ND 5 1 41



3 167 Lucas Fletcher YAM-   3 3 40

4 133 Bently Reisenauer YAM- Dickinson ND 2 4 40

5 128 Jacob Dehaven YAM- Mandan ND 4 5 34

6 438 Hayden Bring YAM- West Fargo ND 6 6 30

7 15 Brooks Stangeland YAM- Glenfield ND 8 7 27

8 221 Brooklyn Stratton KAW- Williston ND 7 9 26

9 142 CJ Hurt KAW- Williston ND 9 8 25

10 40 Jackson Hawkins HON- Center ND 10 10 22

11 712 Braxton Rindy KTM- Carrington ND DNF 11 11

Girls
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 889 Tabitha Toepke GAS- Mandan ND 1 1 50

2 630 Jordyn Rickford KTM- Cooperstown ND 3 3 40

3 545 Grace Ekren HUS- Kensal ND 2 4 40

4 366 Molly Morris KTM- Mandan ND 5 5 32

5 369 Mattea Haspert HUS- Belfield ND 4 7 32

6 211 Pearl Masters HUS- Dickinson ND 6 6 30

7 777 Skylar Shaffer KTM- Williston ND DNS 2 22

8 6 Hannah Vane YAM- Bismarck ND DNF DNS 1

9 620 Kennedy Dewald KTM- Cooperstown ND DNS DNS 0

85  A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 502 Mathaios Thompson GAS- Wyndmere ND 1 1 50

2 13 Eastyn Krogh KTM- Dickinson ND 2 2 44

3 503 Maximus Thompson GAS- Wyndmere ND 3 3 40

4 931 Jack Crone KTM- Dickinson ND 4 4 36



5 22 Arie Glasser KTM- Glen Ullin ND 5 5 32

6 42 Riley Everson GAS- Williston ND 6 6 30

7 550 Tanner Fries KTM- Lincoln ND 7 7 28

8 87 Chance Clark GAS- Williston ND 10 8 24

9 535 Barrett Dickinson HUS- Surrey ND 9 9 24

10 372 Shaw Vandenburg GAS- Solen ND 8 10 24

11 412 Brady Knoke KTM- Surrey ND 11 11 20

12 546 Jackson Ekren KTM- Kensal ND 12 12 18

85  B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 185 Deagan Kephart YAM- Dickinson ND 2 2 44

2 116 Wyatt Ohnstad GAS- Moorhead MN 6 1 40

3 127 Easton Russell KTM- Bismarck ND 3 3 40

4 55 Kooper Kahler YAM- Volga SD 1 6 40

5 184 Zaedyn Kephart YAM- Dickinson ND 4 5 34

6 804 Hank Tix KTM- Glenburn ND 9 4 30

7 702 Drew Dannewitz KAW- Minot ND 5 8 29

8 77 Kash Ekren GAS- Kensal ND 8 9 25

9 812 Connor Olson KTM- Jamestown ND 10 10 22

10 37 Ray John Keller KTM- Bismarck ND 16 7 19

11 415 Tayler Knoke HUS- Surrey ND 12 11 19

12 9 Jerran Shearer HUS- Foley MN 14 12 16

13 25 Deklan Rowe KTM- Spearfish SD 7 22 15

14 311 Shane Berg HON- Elliott ND 13 16 13

15 3 Hank Isom GAS- Williston ND 18 13 11

16 278 Westley Adkins KAW- Grand Forks ND 11 24 11

17 5 Tripp Hartley HON- Bruce SD 17 15 10

18 700 Daxlynn Emter KTM- Glen Ullin ND 21 14 8

19 369 Carter Rekow HON- Ellendale ND 15 DNS 6

20 730 Breckin Rickford HUS- Cooperstown ND 20 17 5



21 889 Tabitha Toepke GAS- Mandan ND 19 18 5

22 104 Braxton Beaman KAW- Rapid City SD 23 19 3

23 880 Zachary Hintz KTM- Williston ND 22 21 2

24 777 Skylar Shaffer KTM- Williston ND 24 23 2

25 745 Teeghan Masters KTM- Dickinson ND DNS 20 1

SUPERMINI

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 502 Mathaios Thompson GAS- Wyndmere ND 1 1 50

2 122 Jerzee St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 2 2 44

3 10 Ivan Drewlo KTM- Bismarck ND 3 3 40

4 503 Maximus Thompson GAS- Wyndmere ND 6 4 33

5 931 Jack Crone KTM- Dickinson ND 5 6 31

6 116 Wyatt Ohnstad GAS- Moorhead MN 8 5 29

7 22 Arie Glasser KTM- Glen Ullin ND 7 7 28

8 42 Riley Everson KTM- Williston ND 10 8 24

9 13 Eastyn Krogh KTM- Dickinson ND 4 15 24

10 185 Deagan Kephart YAM- Dickinson ND 11 9 22

11 550 Tanner Fries KTM- Lincoln ND 14 11 17

12 184 Zaedyn Kephart YAM- Dickinson ND 12 13 17

13 87 Chance Clark GAS- Williston ND 18 10 14

14 127 Easton Russell KTM- Bismarck ND 16 12 14

15 412 Brady Knoke KTM- Surrey ND 15 14 13

16 55 Kooper Kahler YAM- Volga SD 9 DNS 12

17 37 Ray John Keller KTM- Bismarck ND 17 16 9

18 535 Barrett Dickinson HUS- Surrey ND 13 DNS 8

19 546 Jackson Ekren KTM- Kensal ND 22 17 5

20 812 Connor Olson KTM- Jamestown ND 19 18 5

21 45 William Haugen GAS- Manvel ND 23 19 3

22 369 Carter Rekow HON- Ellendale ND 20 20 2

23 745 Teeghan Masters KTM- Dickinson ND 21 21 2



24 77 Kash Ekren GAS- Kensal ND DNF 22 2

2 Stroke

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 10 Ivan Drewlo KTM- Bismarck ND 2 1 47

2 122 Jerzee St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 3 2 42

3 17 Cooper Lanning KTM- Chester SD 4 3 38

4 747 Landon Poe YAM- Dickinson ND 6 4 33

5 666 Cale Ruff KTM- Pingree ND 8 5 29

6 301 Lance Berger KAW- Mandan ND 9 6 27

7 45 William Haugen GAS- Manvel ND 10 7 25

8 502 Mathaios Thompson GAS- Wyndmere ND 1 DNS 25

9 13 Eastyn Krogh KTM- Dickinson ND 5 DNS 16

10 518 Cashton Carr KTM- Pingree ND 7 DNS 14

11 110 Carson Martin HUS- Carson ND DNS DNS 0

250 A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 528 Ryan Peters KAW- Mandan ND 1 1 50

2 50 Troy Stickel YAM- Dickinson ND 2 2 44

3 721 Jamison Mutschler HON- Wimbledon ND 3 3 40

4 838 River Vandenburg YAM- Bismarck ND 4 4 36

5 333 Gavin Midthun KAW- Bismarck ND 5 DNS 16

6 155 Thor Kahler KAW- Volga SD DNS DNS 0



250 All-Star B/C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 369 Cash Petersen YAM- Ryder ND 1 1 50

2 48 Seth Bloesser YAM- Sidney MT 2 2 44

3 86 Grady Bloesser YAM- Sidney MT 4 3 38

4 10 Ivan Drewlo KTM- Bismarck ND 3 5 36

5 107 Cale Spitzer KTM- Kensal ND 5 4 34

6 747 Landon Poe YAM- Dickinson ND 6 6 30

250 B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 717 Noah Nathe YAM- Glyndon MN 2 1 47

2 17 Cooper Lanning KTM- Chester SD 1 2 47

3 231 Josh Lemke OTH- Moorhead MN 3 4 38

4 713 Jerek Bludorn KTM- Castlewood SD 8 3 33

5 242 Riley Sathren KTM- Lincoln ND 6 5 31

6 731 Brady Erickson YAM- Eldridge ND 7 6 29

7 785 Jase Battest YAM- Rhame ND 5 8 29

8 145 Dylan Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 4 13 26

9 518 Cashton Carr KTM- Pingree ND 12 7 23

10 666 Cale Ruff YAM- Pingree ND 11 9 22

11 290 Hunter Semerad YAM- Dickinson ND 9 12 21

12 77 Cooper Diehl YAM- Williston ND 14 11 17

13 125 Sam Schlepuetz KAW- Ypsilanti ND 20 10 12

14 138 Avery Brothers YAM- Bismarck ND 13 17 12

15 110 Carson Martin HON- Carson ND 10 23 12

16 537 Jett Entzel KAW- Bismarck ND 16 15 11

17 135 Deegan Ostby HUS- Gardner ND 18 14 10

18 72 Trae Jae Keller KTM- Bismarck ND 15 19 8



19 681 Nolyn Stratton KTM- Williston ND 19 16 7

20 16 Tristen Brothers YAM- Bismarck ND 17 18 7

21 701 Dayson Dannewitz HON- Minot ND 21 20 2

22 419 Eric Rueb HON- Herreid SD 22 21 2

23 243 Thor Solberg KTM- Belfield ND 24 22 2

24 172 Dawson Ness KTM- Aberdeen SD 27 24 2

25 264 Xavier Wuori GAS- Rolla ND 25 25 2

26 206 Braxden Ness KTM- Aberdeen SD 26 26 2

27 233 Tate LaFloe KTM- Bismarck ND 23 DNS 1

250 C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 771 Cullen Wakefield YAM- Fargo ND 1 1 50

2 51 Tanner Meidinger HON- Dickinson ND 4 3 38

3 196 Ethan Hanson YAM- Minot ND 2 5 38

4 713 Brecken Glanzer KAW- Huron SD 8 2 35

5 519 Evan Ferrara YAM- Watford City ND 7 6 29

6 13 Jax Redka KTM- Williston ND 6 7 29

7 738 Landon Martinson HON- Valley City ND 5 8 29

8 67 Trace Boyce YAM- Bismarck ND 3 12 29

9 44 Jordan Braun YAM- Wishek ND 9 9 24

10 127 Kaiden Olson YAM- Glyndon MN 27 4 19

11 39 Sheldon Rod HON- Glendive MT 13 10 19

12 396 Archie Gantes HON- Dickinson ND 11 15 16

13 905 Jonathan Lockner YAM- Mandan ND 10 17 15

14 309 Knox Dahlberg GAS- Williston ND 14 14 14

15 36 Tanner Peterson YAM- West Fargo ND 29 11 11

16 278 Westley Adkins KAW- Grand Forks ND 15 16 11

17 111 Deklan Pfliiger HUS- Bismarck ND 12 19 11

18 237 Wyatt Baseflug KAW- Dickinson ND 20 13 9

19 88h Kaiden Haspert HON- Belfield ND 16 24 6



20 250 Sheldon Thome KTM- Williston ND 19 18 5

21 546 Jackson Ekren YAM- Kensal ND 17 22 5

22 920 Skarlet Ekren KTM- Kensal ND 18 DNS 3

23 63 Brody Aasheim KTM- Williston ND 23 20 2

24 3 Dylan Praus KAW- Richardton ND 24 21 2

25 654 Coby Johnson KAW- Dickinson ND 21 23 2

26 137 Rogen Schaeffer KTM- Kensal ND 28 25 2

27 45 Jack Deckard KAW- Dickinson ND 25 26 2

28 167 Kooper OHara YAM- Dickinson ND 26 27 2

29 188 Riley Mayer YAM- Casselton ND 22 28 2

30 321 Fuss Vandenburg YAM- Mandan ND 30 DNS 1

31 888 Keaten Froemke HON- Dilsworth MN 31 DNS 1

450 A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 528 Ryan Peters KAW- Mandan ND 1 1 50

2 46 Harris Huizenga HUS- Bismarck ND 2 2 44

3 721 Jamison Mutschler HON- Wimbledon ND 3 3 40

4 50 Troy Stickel YAM- Dickinson ND 4 4 36

5 155 Thor Kahler KAW- Volga SD 5 5 32

6 333 Gavin Midthun KAW- Bismarck ND 6 6 30

450 All-Star B/C
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 369 Cash Petersen YAM- Ryder ND 1 1 50



450 B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 OO Carson Lanning KAW- Chester SD 1 1 50

2 713 Jerek Bludorn KTM- Castlewood SD 2 2 44

3 518 Cashton Carr KTM- Pingree ND 3 4 38

4 231 Josh Lemke OTH- Moorhead MN 5 3 36

5 145 Dylan Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 4 5 34

6 353 Michael Schweiger YAM- Dickinson ND 7 6 29

7 711 Dustin Traxel KTM- Lincoln ND 6 8 28

8 2 Austin Hall KAW- Bottineau ND 12 7 23

9 71 Nathan Tishmack KTM- Bismarck ND 10 9 23

10 716 Tanner Fulliam KAW- Lincoln ND 9 10 23

11 6 Joshua Orth HON- Lincoln ND 8 14 20

12 233 Tate LaFloe KTM- Bismarck ND 13 12 17

13 234 Brant Thomson YAM- Lincoln ND 14 13 15

14 612 Daniel Pfliiger HUS- Bismarck ND 19 11 12

15 54 Jeff Orth HON- Herreid SD 11 19 12

16 26 Aaron Ponzer KAW- Bismarck ND 16 15 11

17 12 Jacob Besmer KTM- Bismarck ND 17 16 9

18 618 Eric Anton KTM- Williston ND 15 18 9

19 243 Thor Solberg KTM- Belfield ND 18 17 7

20 320 Hunter Fitzgerald SUZ- Moorhead MN 20 20 2

450 C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 129 Ethan Lemke YAM- Horace ND 1 1 50

2 333 Dillon Johnson HON- Fargo ND 2 2 44

3 142 Ryder Stramer HUS- Bismarck ND 3 3 40

4 905 Jonathan Lockner KAW- Mandan ND 4 6 33



5 113 Kris Redka KTM- Williston ND 6 5 31

6 996 Jake Bergman KAW- Minot ND 9 4 30

7 73 Shane Schweiger KAW- Williston ND 5 9 28

8 241 Michael Lafferty HUS- Eagle Butte SD 8 7 27

9 768 Nicholas Pugliese KAW- Williston ND 10 8 24

10 45 Jack Deckard KAW- Dickinson ND 12 10 20

11 829 Ken Novotny HON- Beach ND 7 DNS 14

12 11 Easton Hagen KTM- Ellendale ND 11 DNS 10

13 20 Isaiah Snider YAM- Dunseith ND DNS DNS 0

OPEN A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 528 Ryan Peters KAW- Mandan ND 1 1 50

2 46 Harris Huizenga HUS- Bismarck ND 2 2 44

3 721 Jamison Mutschler HON- Wimbledon ND 3 3 40

4 155 Thor Kahler KAW- Volga SD 4 4 36

5 333 Gavin Midthun KAW- Bismarck ND 5 6 31

6 50 Troy Stickel YAM- Dickinson ND 8 5 29

7 274 Mike Lemke HON- Moorhead MN 6 8 28

8 919 Doug Bauer KTM- Larimore ND 9 7 26

9 838 River Vandenburg YAM- Bismarck ND 7 10 25

10 284 Steve Drewlo KTM- Bismarck ND 10 9 23

Open All-Star B/C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 369 Cash Petersen YAM- Ryder ND 1 1 50



2 48 Seth Bloesser YAM- Sidney MT 2 2 44

3 86 Grady Bloesser YAM- Sidney MT 5 3 36

4 107 Cale Spitzer KTM- Kensal ND 4 4 36

5 10 Ivan Drewlo KTM- Bismarck ND 3 5 36

OPEN B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 290 Hunter Semerad YAM- Dickinson ND 1 2 47

2 717 Noah Nathe YAM- Glyndon MN 4 1 43

3 155 Justin Kahler KAW- Volga SD 2 4 40

4 145 Dylan Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 5 3 36

5 231 Josh Lemke OTH- Moorhead MN 3 8 33

6 242 Riley Sathren KTM- Lincoln ND 8 5 29

7 731 Brady Erickson YAM- Eldridge ND 6 7 29

8 785 Jase Battest YAM- Rhame ND 10 6 26

9 518 Cashton Carr KTM- Pingree ND 7 10 25

10 666 Cale Ruff YAM- Pingree ND 9 11 22

11 72 Trae Jae Keller KTM- Bismarck ND 12 9 21

12 353 Michael Schweiger YAM- Dickinson ND 11 12 19

13 138 Avery Brothers YAM- Bismarck ND 13 14 15

14 77 Cooper Diehl YAM- Williston ND 16 13 13

15 6 Joshua Orth HON- Lincoln ND 15 16 11

16 002 Austin Hall KAW- Bottineau ND 18 15 9

17 110 Carson Martin HON- Carson ND 14 28 8

18 16 Tristen Brothers YAM- Bismarck ND 17 19 6

19 125 Sam Schlepuetz KAW- Ypsilanti ND 21 17 5

20 537 Jett Entzel KAW- Bismarck ND 26 18 4

21 86 Dylan Hartley YAM- Brookings SD 19 20 3

22 681 Nolyn Stratton KTM- Williston ND 20 21 2

23 135 Deegan Ostby HUS- Gardner ND 24 22 2

24 419 Eric Rueb HON- Herreid SD 23 23 2



25 264 Xavier Wuori GAS- Rolla ND 27 24 2

26 26 Aaron Ponzer KAW- Bismarck ND 25 25 2

27 12 Jacob Besmer KTM- Bismarck ND 22 26 2

28 320 Hunter Fitzgerald SUZ- Moorhead MN 28 27 2

OPEN C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 771 Cullen Wakefield YAM- Fargo ND 2 1 47

2 129 Ethan Lemke YAM- Horace ND 1 2 47

3 713 Brecken Glanzer KAW- Huron SD 4 4 36

4 51 Tanner Meidinger HON- Dickinson ND 9 3 32

5 142 Ryder Stramer HUS- Bismarck ND 7 5 30

6 127 Kaiden Olson YAM- Glyndon MN 5 7 30

7 36 Tanner Peterson YAM- West Fargo ND 6 8 28

8 905 Jonathan Lockner KAW- Mandan ND 12 6 24

9 44 Jordan Braun YAM- Wishek ND 11 10 21

10 67 Trace Boyce YAM- Bismarck ND 10 12 20

11 888 Keaten Froemke HON- Dilsworth MN 3 DNS 20

12 13 Jax Redka KTM- Williston ND 14 9 19

13 738 Landon Martinson HON- Valley City ND 13 13 16

14 39 Sheldon Rod HON- Glendive MT 16 11 15

15 196 Ethan Hanson YAM- Minot ND 8 DNS 13

16 73 Shane Schweiger KAW- Williston ND 15 17 10

17 111 Deklan Pfliiger HUS- Bismarck ND 20 14 8

18 309 Knox Dahlberg GAS- Williston ND 19 15 8

19 237 Wyatt Baseflug KAW- Dickinson ND 18 16 8

20 396 Archie Gantes HON- Dickinson ND 21 18 4

21 519 Evan Ferrara YAM- Watford City ND 17 DNS 4

22 63 Brody Aasheim KTM- Williston ND 27 19 3

23 250 Sheldon Thome KTM- Williston ND 23 20 2

24 45 Jack Deckard KAW- Dickinson ND 24 21 2



25 137 Rogen Schaeffer KTM- Kensal ND 26 22 2

26 3 Dylan Praus HON- Richardton ND 22 23 2

27 654 Coby Johnson KAW- Dickinson ND 25 24 2

28 20 Isaiah Snider YAM- Dunseith ND DNS DNS 0

VET A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 263 Richard Wuori HON- Rolla ND 1 2 47

2 227 Casey Schriock SUZ- Minot ND 3 1 45

3 274 Mike Lemke HON- Moorhead MN 2 3 42

4 895 Brad Berg HON- Fingal ND 5 4 34

5 284 Steve Drewlo KTM- Bismarck ND 4 5 34

6 114 Marshall Battest YAM- Rhame ND 6 6 30

7 002 Austin Hall KAW- Bottineau ND 8 7 27

8 612 Daniel Pfliiger HUS- Bismarck ND 7 8 27

9 711 Dustin Traxel KTM- Lincoln ND 9 9 24

VET B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 155 Justin Kahler KAW- Volga SD 1 1 50

2 86 Dylan Hartley YAM- Brookings SD 2 2 44

3 161 Patrick White KAW- Williston ND 3 4 38

4 71 Nathan Tishmack KTM- Bismarck ND 8 3 33

5 54 Jeff Orth HON- Herreid SD 5 5 32

6 301 Orin Janke HUS- Oxbow SK 4 7 32

7 494 Ben Bauer KTM- Larimore ND 7 8 27

8 618 Eric Anton KTM- Williston ND 6 9 27



9 26 Aaron Ponzer KAW- Bismarck ND 10 6 26

10 847 Joseph Poe YAM- Dickinson ND 11 10 21

11 243 Ryan Solberg KTM- Belfield ND 9 12 21

12 112 Forrest Pifer YAM- Bismarck ND 12 11 19

VET C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 776 William Berg SUZ- Elliott ND 1 1 50

2 996 Jake Bergman KAW- Minot ND 3 2 42

3 241 Michael Lafferty HUS- Eagle Butte SD 2 3 42

4 113 Kris Redka KTM- Williston ND 6 4 33

5 768 Nicholas Pugliese KAW- Williston ND 5 5 32

6 829 Ken Novotny HON- Beach ND 4 7 32

7 59 Jeremy Bring YAM- West Fargo ND 7 6 29

8 396 Archie Gantes HON- Dickinson ND 9 8 25

9 146 Monte Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 8 9 25

10 464 Jamie Thomson YAM- Lincoln ND 10 DNS 11

WOMENS

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 528 Elicca Stugelmeyer KAW- Mandan ND 2 1 47

2 920 Skarlet Ekren KTM- Kensal ND 3 2 42

3 180 Annabella Semerad YAM- Dickinson ND 4 3 38

4 415 Tayler Knoke HUS- Surrey ND 7 4 32

5 10 Raihanna Hartley KAW- Bruce SD 5 5 32

6 270 Olyvia Palmer YAM- Bismarck ND 6 7 29

7 700 Daxlynn Emter KTM- Glen Ullin ND 8 6 28



8 321 Fuss Vandenburg YAM- Mandan ND 1 DNS 25


